
National Science Board | Science & Engineering Indicators 2018

Years since highest degree

Th
ou

sa
nd

s 
of

 d
ol

la
rs

S&E-related field Non-S&E field S&E field

1–4 5–9 10–14 15–19 20–24 25–29 30–34 35 or more
0

25

50

75

100

Note(s)

See Table 3-2 for classification of S&E, S&E-related, and non-S&E degree fields.

Source(s)

National Science Foundation, National Center for Science and Engineering Statistics, National Survey of College Graduates (NSCG) 

(2015), https://www.nsf.gov/statistics/srvygrads/.
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FIGURE 3-18 

Median salaries for employed, college-educated individuals, by broad field of and years since 
highest degree: 2015


